Access Point

Uriin

TP-LINK ARCHER C54 AC1200 DUAL BAND ROUTER

TP-LINK MERCUSYS MR30G DUAL BAND GIGABIT
ROUTER

TENDA 01 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP110 1PORT 300Mbps TAVAN TiPi
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE6O5 1PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TENDA MF3 3G/4G LTE WIFi6 USB-C MODEM

TENDA 01-5G 867MBPS 1+KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCESS
POINT

TENDA MF6 3G/4G LTE WiIFi6 USB-C MODEM

TENDA 0S3 5GHZ 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCES POINT

TENDA 08 433MBPS 20KM 5GHz DIS MEKAN ACCESS

POINT

TP-LINK Archer AX12 AX1500 WiFi 6 Router

Marka

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

TpLink

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

30,45

36,75

40,95

42,00

42,00

47,25

51,45

51,45

61,95

61,95

61,95

68,25

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



TENDA

01-5G-KIT 1KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCES POINT
2'KIT

TP-LINK CPE710 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR

ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE510 2PORT 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

POINT

06 1PORT 433Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

NOVA MX3-2 MESH WIFi6 ROUTER 2'LI SET

0S3-KIT 2'LI SET 5GHZ 867MBPS OUTDOOR
ACCES POINT

09 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

0AP1200 INDOOR/OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

127 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 ACCES POINT

129 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 TAVAN TiIPI POE

ACCESS POINT

NOVA MX3-3 MESH WIFI6 ROUTER 3'LU SET

TP-LINK EAP225 1PORT POE 867Mbps TAVAN TiPI

ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK TL-WA80IN 1PORT 300Mbps ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK TL-WA90IN 1PORT POE 450Mbps ACCESS

POINT

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

10+

10+

10+

5+

72,45 USD

72,45 USD

72,45 USD

78,75 USD

82,95 USD

82,95 USD

84,00 USD

93,45 USD

93,45 USD

99,75 USD

103,95

usb

114,45
usb

30,45 USD

36,75 USD



TP-LINK EAP110 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps DUVAR TiPi
ACCESS POINT

TENDA 03 2PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TENDA RX2L PRO 5X AX1500 WIFI ROUTER ANTEN

TP-LINK CPE210 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK MERCUSY MR8OX AX3000 WI-F- 6 ROUTER

TENDA I24 AC1200 1PORT POE TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE220 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK ARCHER AX53 AX3000 DUAL BAND ROUTER
WIFIG6

TP-LINK RE60OX AX1800 DUAL BAND GIGABIT
PORT WI-FI

TP-LINK EAP223 1350M KABLOSUZ N GBIT TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK ARCHER AX23 AX 1800 MBPS Wi-Fi 6
ROUTER

TP-LINK TL-WA1201 300Mbps DUALBAND A.POINT

TP-LINK DECO E4 AC1200 2PORT ACCESS
POINT(IKILI PAKET)

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

36,75

40,95

50,40

51,45

57,75

61,95

61,95

61,95

63,00

68,25

68,25

72,45

72,45

72,45

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



TP-LINK OMADA EAP230 AC1200 1PORT POE DUVAR
TiPI ACCES POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 3PORT POE 1200Mbps DUVAR
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP613 AX1800 KABLOSUZ WIFI6 TAVAN
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 AC1200 1PORT POE OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP610 1PORT 574/1201Mbps TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK DECO S7(3-PACK) AC1900 WIFI SISTEMI

TP-LINK DECO X73-DSL EV WIFI 6
SISTEMI(TEKLI)

TP-LINK OMADA EAP610 KABLOSUZ DUAL BAND
OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP265 HD AC1750 2PORT POE
TAVAN TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP245 AC1750 1PORT POE TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP653 AX3000 KABLOSUZ WIFI6
TAVAN ACCESS

TP-LINK OMADA EAP650 AX3000 TAVAN TIPi
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK DECO X60 3000 MBPS EV WIFI6
SISTEMI (IKILI)

TP-LINK OMADA EAP650 AX3000 OUTDOOR TIPi
ACCESS POINT

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

82,95 USD

93,45 USD

94,50 USD

103,95
usb

126,00
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

157,50
usb

173,25
usb

173,25
usb

189,00
usb

194,25
usb

204,75
usb

210,00
usb



4

TP-LINK M7650 MOBIL TASINABILIR ROUTER WIFI

TP-LINK OMADA EAP620 HD AX1800 DUVAR TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP670 AX5400 KABLOSUZ WIFI6
TAVAN ACCESS

TP-LINK EAP620 AX1800 1PORT POE TAVAN TiPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP770 BE11000 KABLOSUZ WIFI7 TAVAN
ACCESS

TP-LINK OMADA EAP660 HD AX3600 TAVAN TiPi
ACCESS POINT

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

220,50
usb

273,00
usb

303,45
usb

315,00
usb

430,50
usb

509,25
usb



